Page 1 of 3
P
P POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
12 WATT
Single & Dual Output
Regulated, 24 Pin DIP Package
Isolated, 4:1 Input
DC/DC Converters

S
N
G
L
O
U
T
P
U
T
O
L
T
A
G
24 (9-36) 3.3 3500 85m Vp-p 55 602 84 TWB12-24S3.3 2000μF
24 (9-36) 5.1 2400 85m Vp-p 55 614 87 TWB12-24S5 2000μF
24 (9-36) 12 1000 85m Vp-p 13 602 87 TWB12-24S12 430μF
24 (9-36) 15 800 85m Vp-p 11 602 87 TWB12-24S15 300μF
48 (20-72) 3.3 3500 85m Vp-p 17 301 84 TWB12-48S3.3 2000μF
48 (20-72) 5.1 2400 85m Vp-p 20 307 87 TWB12-48S5 2000μF
48 (20-72) 12 1000 85m Vp-p 6 302 87 TWB12-48S12 430μF
48 (20-72) 15 800 85m Vp-p 6 298 84 TWB12-48S15 300μF
D
U
A
L
O
U
T
P
U
T
O
L
T
A
G
24 (9-36) ±5 ±1200 85m Vp-p 15 625 84 TWB12-24-5 +/-1250μF
24 (9-36) ±12 ±500 85m Vp-p 12 602 87 TWB12-24-12 +/-200μF
24 (9-36) ±15 ±400 85m Vp-p 20 602 88 TWB12-24-15 +/-120μF
48 (20-72) ±5 ±1200 85m Vp-p 7 309 85 TWB12-48-5 +/-1250μF
48 (20-72) ±12 ±500 85m Vp-p 7 301 87 TWB12-48-12 +/-200 μF
48 (20-72) ±15 ±400 85m Vp-p 7 301 87 TWB12-48-15 +/-120μF
European Stocking Distributor
Phone: +41 44 730 33 53
Email: sales@hvps-condatas.com / www.hvps-condatas.com
Rietbachstrasse 7, 8952 Schlieren (ZH), Switzerland